
3.07

2.69

2.82
2.86

2.78

2.91

3.09

3.03

 N3 
 C4 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8  N9 

 C1’ C2’

 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA  C3A
 O2A

 O1A
 PB 

 O3B

 O2B

 O1B

 PG 

 O3G

 O2G

 O1G

 CE  NZ 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE2

 CZ 

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N   CZ 

 NH2 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

Val 1145(B) Gly 1060(A)

Met 1064(B)

Asn 1146(B)

Val 1059(A)

Val 1019(A)

Phe 1015(B)

Ile 1141(B)

Apc 1500(A)

Lys 1184(B)

Lys 1057(B)
Thr 1139(B)

Phe 1021(A)

Gly 1020(A)

Arg 1150(B)

Ala 1140(B)


